



2026:RJ-JP:32980

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 15056/2025

Chandra Mohan S/o Shri Ramkaran Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Babulal Prajapat, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

10/03/2026

List the matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

SHIVANI/148